
CADETE MASCULINO

600 ML

SERIE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

HINACO MONZÓN ALISEDO LOPEZ ADRIAN 02/10/2005
C.A UTEBO ALEGRE FAJARDO ALEJANDRO 27/06/2006
SAN JOSE MARTINEZ GRACIA ALEJANDRO 23/05/2006
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA LOZANO BROSED ALEJANDRO 08/05/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GUTIERREZ QUINTANA ALEX 09/04/2006
C.A UTEBO BECERRIL SANMARTIN ALVARO 18/01/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ALZAGA GARZÓN ÁLVARO 14/05/2006
HINACO MONZÓN JEBARI BAIDA AYMAN 13/10/2006
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA ZARATE BRIZ CARLOS 09/08/2005
C.A.EJEA GARCÉS LONGÁS DAVID 19/10/2006
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA LANDA ESTEBAN GERMAN 14/08/2005
C.A UTEBO ARJONA HERNANDEZ HUGO 27/06/2006
C.A UTEBO FRANCO DIAZ JORGE 27/11/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RAMIRO ROIG MARCOS 07/03/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SÁNCHEZ GARCIA MARCOS 04/01/2006
ALAS CARRANZA EMBID MARIO 04/11/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BARBERO GRACIA MARTIN 10/07/2006
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA GONZALEZ PINILLA MIGUEL 10/01/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO SIMON PUYOLS NOE 09/02/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA-AMORENA LORENTE PABLO 17/01/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GALINDO RIOBOO RAUL 03/02/2006
C.A UTEBO JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA SANTIAGO 20/07/2006
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA DEL BARRIO ARTAL SERGIO 04/02/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO GIL GARCIA URBEZ 03/03/2006

APELLIDOS

1

2



60 ML

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SAN JOSE MARTINEZ GRACIA ALEJANDRO 23/05/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RAMIRO ROIG ALEJANDRO 07/03/2005
3 HINACO MONZÓN LAPLANA ORTAS ALEJANDRO 22/11/2005
4 HINACO MONZÓN COLOMINA DURAN ALEJANDRO 17/07/2005
5 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA LOZANO BROSED ALEJANDRO 08/05/2005
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GUTIERREZ QUINTANA ALEX 09/04/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LEGAZ GRACIA ALVARO 08/09/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTIN MUÑOZ ANDRES 04/11/2005
3 C.A.BARBASTRO ARMISEN TENA ARTURO 17/03/2005
4 C.A.BARBASTRO GONZALEZ BARON CARLOS 14/01/2005
5 AD PIRINEOS RUBIO BUITRAGO CRISTINA 02/10/2006
6 C.A.EJEA LAURA COMPAIRED DANIEL 12/08/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 C.A.EJEA AZNÁREZ VINACUA DANIEL 25/03/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 TEJERO VILLALBA DIEGO 16/12/2005
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANZ BAILON DIEGO MIGUEL 14/09/2006
4 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Schneider Eduard 15/08/2005
5 C.A.EJEA GERICÓ LASIERRA ELOY 28/07/2006
6 ATLETISMO PEDROLA JIMENEZ BARCA ENOL 01/01/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 B.A. MARIANISTAS TOMAS GERMAN FERNANDO 12/03/2006
2 ALAS GALVE AZNAR GUILLERMO 04/11/2006
3 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES ALVAREZ PILICITA HECTOR 10/05/2005
4 B.A. MARIANISTAS LEON SANCHEZ IGNACIO 05/02/2006
5 HINACO MONZÓN ROMAN PLATA JAIRO 02/07/2006
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARRIETA MARIN JAVIER 13/08/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 C.A.EJEA MUÑOZ MARTÍN JOAQUÍN 31/07/2006
2 HINACO MONZÓN ESPIER CARRASQUER JOSE 15/11/2005
3 C.A UTEBO SOTO PLOU JOSE MANUEL 18/03/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CONSEJO RUIZ DE ARBULO LUCAS 26/01/2005
5 HINACO MONZÓN GALLIFA ARROYO JUAN 18/11/2006
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ALBIZ GARCIA MARCO 11/01/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LEGAZ RUIZ MARCOS 27/11/2005
2 ALAS PEÑA MARTÍNEZ JUSTO 09/05/2006
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SÁNCHEZ GARCIA MARCOS 04/01/2006
4 ALAS TEJEDOR LOZANO MARIO 18/08/2006
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RAMIRO ROIG MARCOS 07/03/2005
6 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA DEL BARRIO ARTAL SERGIO 04/02/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS CARRANZA EMBID MARIO 03/11/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BARBERO GRACIA MARTIN 10/07/2006
3 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA GONZALEZ PINILLA MIGUEL 10/01/2005
4 C.A.BARBASTRO CLEMENTE LANAO NICOLAS 13/04/2005
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GALINDO RIOBOO RAUL 03/02/2006
6 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES MORENO JORDAN RUBEN 22/04/2005

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3

7

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

6

APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA FONTAN CINTO NICOLAS 25/01/2006
2 ALAS SAVIRÓN SANTAFÉ NICOLÁS 07/02/2006
3 HINACO MONZÓN ORDOBAS RODRIGUEZ OSCAR 27/03/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA-AMORENA LORENTE PABLO 17/01/2005
5 HINACO MONZÓN CASTANERA SIMON PABLO 29/04/2006
6

APELLIDOS

8



60 MV

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1
2 AATUROLENSE TORRENTE SORIANO ADRIÁN 31/01/2005
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RAMIRO ROIG ALEJANDRO 07/03/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LEGAZ GRACIA ALVARO 08/09/2005
5 C.A.BARBASTRO ARMISEN TENA ARTURO 17/03/2005
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANZ BAILON DIEGO MIGUEL 14/09/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1
2 ATLETISMO PEDROLA JIMENEZ BARCA ENOL 01/01/2006
3 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA MAJAN ALLOZA IBAI 02/03/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARRIETA MARIN JAVIER 13/08/2005
5 HINACO MONZÓN ESPIER CARRASQUER JOSE 15/11/2005
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1
2 SAN JOSE TESAN ROYO MARCOS 16/09/2005
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LEGAZ RUIZ MARCOS 27/11/2005
4 C.A.BARBASTRO CLEMENTE LANAO NICOLAS 13/04/2005
5 AD PIRINEOS ROMAN DOMINGUEZ NICOLAS 02/10/2006
6

2

APELLIDOS

3

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS



TRIPLE

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC 1 2 3 4 5 6

C.A.EJEA MUÑOZ MARTÍN JOAQUÍN 31/07/2006
C.A.EJEA GERICÓ LASIERRA ELOY 28/07/2006
C.A.EJEA LAURA COMPAIRED DANIEL 12/08/2006
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Schneider Eduard 15/08/2005
C.A UTEBO ALEGRE FAJARDO ALEJANDRO 27/06/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 TEJERO VILLALBA DIEGO 16/12/2005
HINACO MONZÓN LAPLANA ORTAS ALEJANDRO 22/11/2005
HINACO MONZÓN ROMAN PLATA JAIRO 02/07/2006
HINACO MONZÓN CASTANERA SIMON PABLO 29/04/2006
HINACO MONZÓN GALLIFA ARROYO JUAN 18/11/2006
B.A. MARIANISTAS LEON SANCHEZ IGNACIO 05/02/2006
B.A. MARIANISTAS TOMAS GERMAN FERNANDO 12/03/2006
B.A. MARIANISTAS TORRES VERTEL KEVIN 17/07/2006
ALAS GALVE AZNAR GUILLERMO 05/11/2006
ALAS TEJEDOR LOZANO MARIO 19/08/2006
ALAS CARRANZA EMBID MARIO 02/11/2005
ALAS PEÑA MARTÍNEZ JUSTO 10/05/2006
ALAS SAVIRÓN SANTAFÉ NICOLÁS 06/02/2006



ALTURA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

C.A.EJEA AZNÁREZ VINACUA DANIEL 25/03/2006
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES MORENO JORDAN RUBEN 22/04/2005
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES ALVAREZ PILICITA HECTOR 10/05/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LEGAZ GRACIA ALVARO 08/09/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANZ BAILON DIEGO MIGUEL 14/09/2006
HINACO MONZÓN ESPIER CARRASQUER JOSE 15/11/2005
HINACO MONZÓN ORDOBAS RODRIGUEZ OSCAR 27/03/2006
HINACO MONZÓN ROMAN PLATA JAIRO 02/07/2006
HINACO MONZÓN CASTANERA SIMON PABLO 29/04/2006
ALAS PEÑA MARTÍNEZ JUSTO 11/05/2006
ALAS SAVIRÓN SANTAFÉ NICOLÁS 08/02/2006
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA MAJAN ALLOZA IBAI 02/03/2006



PÉRTIGA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

ZARAGOZA ATLETISMOMARCO FANTOVA FABIO 12/06/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71ALZAGA GARZÓN ÁLVARO 14/05/2006
AATUROLENSE TORRENTE SORIANO ADRIÁN 31/01/2005
HINACO MONZÓNSANCHEZ PARRA OSCAR 04/04/2005
HINACO MONZÓNJEBARI BAIDA AYMAN 13/10/2006
C.A.BARBASTRONAVARRO MARTINEZ PABLO 03/03/2006



CADETE FEMENINO

600 ML

SERIE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA MILLARUELO ALEJANDRA 12/05/2006
HINACO MONZÓN ORDOBAS SARASA ANDREA 21/09/2005
AATUROLENSE ANTON PALOMO BEATRIZ 19/08/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ CARLA 05/04/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO CABRERO LABUENA CARLA 17/05/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 HINOJOSA FREIRE CLAUDIA 04/01/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO SAMPEDRO PALACIN CLAUDIA 23/04/2006
C.A.BARBASTRO POZA GRASA CLAUDIA 28/03/2006
C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ DANIELA 05/04/2005
AD PIRINEOS MUR CAVERO DIANA 24/01/2005
SAN JOSE MURILLO BELTRAN ELENA 19/05/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GUERRERO SAHM GRETA 26/07/2006
AATUROLENSE PEREZ MACCARI IARA 20/05/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SAURA MENGOD INES 13/04/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GUERRAS VALIOS INES 13/09/2005
AATUROLENSE TORRES GAYOL ISABEL 09/01/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LUCAS DE PRADO KATIA 26/02/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ALIERTA VÁSQUEZ LUCÍA 13/04/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SAURA MENGOD MARA 13/04/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MENESES ANGULO MARÍA 18/08/2005
SANSUEÑA CARIDAD CASADO MERCEDES 15/05/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GIMÉNEZ FRANCISCO ROCÍO 18/02/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARTACHO FERRER SARA 29/10/2006
AD PIRINEOS BENITO SERRANO SARA 26/11/2006
C.A.BARBASTRO NASARRE BLAZQUEZ SOFIA 29/04/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LÓPEZ PARDO SOFÍA 12/05/2005
HINACO MONZÓN RUBIO MONTES TANIA 02/10/2005
AATUROLENSE GOMEZ ISERN VALERIA 09/09/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ROX LOPEZ ZAIRA 13/08/2006

APELLIDOS

1

2

3



60 M

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PALLARÉS ROYO ADRIANA 25/12/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 FRAGUAS GOMEZ AFRICA 14/04/2006
3 C.A UTEBO RODRIGUEZ ALCEGA ALBA MARIA 06/10/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ALICIA 09/08/2005
5 ATLETISMO PEDROLA MARIN HERNANDEZ ANA MARIA 01/01/2005
6 Atletismo J. Zurita LAPETRA IBAÑEZ ANGELA 12/01/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 C.A UTEBO MORON GERICO ANGELA 25/10/2006
2 ATLETISMO PEDROLA HUERTAS HERMIDAS ARIADNA 01/01/2005
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LUNA SOLANAS ARIADNA 17/02/2006
4 AATUROLENSE ANTON PALOMO BEATRIZ 19/08/2005
5 C.A UTEBO RASO CAJAL CANDELA 01/05/2006
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PÉREZ ROMEO CANDELA 30/01/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA BORDONADA CARLA 19/08/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 FACENDA BURDÍO CARLA 20/12/2006
3 C.A.EJEA COMPAIRED ALLUÉ CARLOTA 27/04/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PUYO ZAMORA CARLOTA 28/11/2005
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CASADO MORENO CARMEN 10/11/2005
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 FERRARIO AGOSTINO CAROLA 26/07/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA VÉRITÉ MILLÁN CECILIA 11/03/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LOPEZ GRANADA CELIA 13/05/2005
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CAMARA GARCIA CELIA 05/09/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 KEN KELLY CHRISTINA KELLY 07/06/2006
5 ATLETISMO PEDROLA GARCIA ZALDIVAR CLAUDIA 01/01/2006
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 HINOJOSA FREIRE CLAUDIA 04/01/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA CLAUDIA 07/03/2005
2 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA HERNÁNDEZ PUÉRTOLAS CLAUDIA 13/12/2006
3 C.A.BARBASTRO SAMPEDRO PALACIN CLAUDIA 23/04/2006
4 C.A.BARBASTRO POZA GRASA CLAUDIA 28/03/2006
5 C.A.BARBASTRO ALAS BANDRES CLAUDIA 30/09/2006
6 C.A UTEBO ESTEBAN MUÑOZ CORA 10/12/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SAN JOSE VILLALBA CASTELLANOS DANIELA 10/09/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CAJAL PASTOR DANIELA 20/12/2006
3 C.A.EJEA LAGRANJA CASALÉ ELILTA 26/08/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MALLÉN FERRER ELSA 12/03/2006
5 ALAS JIMENEZ SERAL ELSA 22/07/2006
6 C.A.EJEA FODOR TRUTA ERIKA 12/09/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 HINACO MONZÓN LLANAS ORDOBAS ESTELA 10/07/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LAHOZ YAGÜE EVA 26/05/2006
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ EVA LUNA 26/02/2005
4 AD PIRINEOS SABANDO MALLOR HELENA 21/12/2006
5 AATUROLENSE PEREZ MACCARI IARA 20/05/2005
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GUERRAS VALIOS INES 13/09/2005

APELLIDOS

7

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

6

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 AD PIRINEOS BANDRES ABAD INES 28/08/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BLASCO SAN PEDRO INÉS 02/11/2006
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE INÉS 15/06/2006
4 SAN JOSE DIEZ VILADES IRENE 19/06/2006
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LATORRE OSTA IRENE 08/06/2006
6 AD PIRINEOS HERNANDEZ CARPIO JENNIFER 12/12/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 C.A UTEBO BERNAD RIVAS JULIA 19/11/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ESCUDERO SERRANO JULIA 02/08/2005
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CONDE CABRERO JULIA 18/12/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BURGES BRUNA JULIA 09/08/2005
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LUCAS DE PRADO KATIA 26/02/2006
6 C.A.EJEA SALVADOR CARCEILLER LAIA 26/06/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SAN JOSE GIMENO GUETO LARA 10/03/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 TIERRA DOMINGUEZ LARA 01/08/2006
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ROYO ABDALLAH LAURA 08/08/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MENDEZ MAINAR LAURA 16/04/2006
5 C.A UTEBO ALEGRE FAJARDO LUCIA 07/04/2005
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BLASCO LOPEZ LUCIA 05/05/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARTÍN MORLANES LEYRE 17/06/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA MORATA LORENA 05/09/2005
3 C.A.EJEA BERGES FRANCÉS LUCÍA 20/04/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA TENA LUCÍA 13/06/2006
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ALIERTA VÁSQUEZ LUCÍA 13/04/2005
6 ALAS ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LUZ MARIA 12/10/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BORRUEL AGUILAR MANJIRI-CLAUDIA 17/02/2005
2 SAN JOSE OLEIRO CALAMITA MANUELA 18/12/2006
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CERRADA MARTÍNEZ MARA 23/10/2005
4 C.A UTEBO LAFUENTE OMEÑACA MARIA 12/12/2005
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 DELPÓN VAL MARIA 04/01/2005
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MENESES ANGULO MARÍA 18/08/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANTAXI MUÑOZ MARIE 01/01/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ANDRÉS PÉREZ MARINA 01/08/2005
3 HINACO MONZÓN LAPLANA FERNANDEZ MARTINA 01/02/2005
4 SANSUEÑA CARIDAD CASADO MERCEDES 15/05/2006
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CARRETERO GUERRAS MERCEDES 15/11/2005
6 C.A.EJEA MORLANA NASARRE MICAELA 10/08/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 C.A UTEBO ROJAS DEL RIO MIRANDA 03/08/2006
2 C.A.EJEA BAGÜÉS SÁNCHEZ NATALIA 27/12/2006
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BORRAZ LANSAQUE NATALIA 16/01/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BEAMONTE GONZALEZ NATALIA 08/09/2006
5 AD PIRINEOS FERRER NAVAS NATALIA 02/12/2006
6

APELLIDOS

13

APELLIDOS

14

APELLIDOS

10

APELLIDOS

11

APELLIDOS

12

APELLIDOS

8

APELLIDOS

9



SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 AD PIRINEOS ROMAN DOMINGUEZ NICOLAS 25/06/2006
2 AD PIRINEOS CHUECA AZNAR NURIA 11/08/2006
3 C.A UTEBO PINILLA SERRANO PATRICIA 03/05/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SERRANO REGALADO PATRICIA 08/11/2005
5 C.A UTEBO BERNAL LASIERRA PAULA 09/05/2005
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 HINACO MONZÓN ARNAL FERRAZ PAULA 11/06/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CHERNOVA CHERNOVA POLINA 02/12/2005
3 C.A UTEBO BARRIENDO RAFAELA SARA 08/02/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GUERRERO AZUARA SILVIA 17/02/2006
5 C.A.BARBASTRO NASARRE BLAZQUEZ SOFIA 29/04/2006
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS RECLUSA BROTO NEREA 24/05/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CÁMARA MOLINER SOFÍA 06/11/2006
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 NIEVAS LOZANO TERESA 29/12/2005
4 C.A UTEBO IBAÑEZ FERNANDEZ VALERIA 17/07/2006
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MARENNA BASSOLS VALERIA 19/03/2005
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANZ TREVIÑO PAULA 07/08/2006
2 HINACO MONZÓN ORTIZ SALINAS VALERIA 08/06/2005
3 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARA MARÍN VICTORIA 24/10/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ROX LOPEZ ZAIRA 13/08/2006
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LÓPEZ PARDO SOFÍA 12/05/2005
6

APELLIDOS

16

APELLIDOS

17

APELLIDOS

18

APELLIDOS

15



60 MV

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ ALBA 10/01/2006
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RINCÓN DOMÍNGUEZ DE VIDAURRRETA ALEJANDRA 02/02/2006
3 C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA MILLARUELO ALEJANDRA 12/05/2006
4 HINACO MONZÓN ORDOBAS SARASA ANDREA 21/09/2005
5 C.A UTEBO MORON GERICO ANGELA 25/10/2006
6 C.A UTEBO RASO CAJAL CANDELA 01/05/2006

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ATLETISMO PEDROLA LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO CARLA 01/01/2006
2 C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ CARLA 05/04/2005
3 C.A.BARBASTRO CABRERO LABUENA CARLA 17/05/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PUYO ZAMORA CARLOTA 28/11/2005
5 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERAVÉRITÉ MILLÁN CECILIA 11/03/2006
6 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LOPEZ GRANADA CELIA 13/05/2005

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERAHERNÁNDEZ PUÉRTOLAS CLAUDIA 13/12/2006
2 C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ DANIELA 05/04/2005
3 C.A UTEBO RUIZ GARCIA ELENA 15/05/2005
4 C.A.EJEA LAGRANJA CASALÉ ELILTA 26/08/2006
5 ALAS JIMENEZ SERAL ELSA 22/07/2006
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 C.A.EJEA SANCHO PÉREZ INÉS 20/02/2006
2 AATUROLENSE TORRES GAYOL ISABEL 09/01/2005
3 SAN JOSE TORRES TORNOS LUCIA 06/01/2006
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA TENA LUCÍA 13/06/2006
5 ALAS ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LUZ MARIA 11/10/2005
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CERRADA MARTÍNEZ MARA 23/10/2005
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANTAXI MUÑOZ MARIE 01/01/2006
3 ALAS RECLUSA BROTO NEREA 23/05/2005
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SANZ TREVIÑO PAULA 07/08/2006
5 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARTACHO FERRER SARA 29/10/2006
6 AATUROLENSE GOMEZ ISERN VALERIA 09/09/2006

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



TRIPLE

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC 1 2 3 4 5 6

C.A.EJEA SANCHO PÉREZ INÉS 20/02/2006
C.A.EJEA COMPAIRED ALLUÉ CARLOTA 27/04/2006
C.A.EJEA SALVADOR CARCEILLER LAIA 26/06/2006
C.A.EJEA MORLANA NASARRE MICAELA 10/08/2006
C.A.EJEA FODOR TRUTA ERIKA 12/09/2006
C.A UTEBO LAFUENTE OMEÑACA MARIA 12/12/2005
C.A UTEBO ALEGRE FAJARDO LUCIA 07/04/2005
C.A UTEBO RUIZ GARCIA ELENA 15/05/2005
C.A UTEBO BERNAD RIVAS JULIA 19/11/2005
C.A UTEBO ASSO PINO ALBA 04/08/2005
ATLETISMO PEDROLA GARCIA ZALDIVAR CLAUDIA 01/01/2006
ATLETISMO PEDROLA HUERTAS HERMIDAS ARIADNA 01/01/2005
ATLETISMO PEDROLA LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO CARLA 01/01/2006
ATLETISMO PEDROLA MARIN HERNANDEZ ANA MARIA 01/01/2005
SAN JOSE TORRES TORNOS LUCIA 06/01/2006
SAN JOSE VILLALBA CASTELLANOS DANIELA 10/09/2006
SAN JOSE DIEZ VILADES IRENE 19/06/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 DELPÓN VAL MARIA 04/01/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CONDE CABRERO JULIA 18/12/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE INÉS 15/06/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BEAMONTE GONZALEZ NATALIA 08/09/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SERRANO REGALADO PATRICIA 08/11/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 CÁMARA MOLINER SOFÍA 06/11/2006
HINACO MONZÓN RUBIO MONTES TANIA 02/10/2005
HINACO MONZÓN ORDOBAS SARASA ANDREA 21/09/2005
HINACO MONZÓN LAPLANA FERNANDEZ MARTINA 01/02/2005
HINACO MONZÓN LLANAS ORDOBAS ESTELA 10/07/2006
HINACO MONZÓN ARNAL FERRAZ PAULA 11/06/2006
AD PIRINEOS BANDRES ABAD INES 11/08/2006
AD PIRINEOS CHUECA AZNAR NURIA 02/12/2006
AD PIRINEOS FERRER NAVAS NATALIA 12/12/2006
AD PIRINEOS HERNANDEZ CARPIO JENNIFER 25/06/2006
AD PIRINEOS RUBIO BUITRAGO CRISTINA 21/12/2006
AD PIRINEOS SABANDO MALLOR HELENA 26/11/2006
AD PIRINEOS BENITO SERRANO SARA 24/01/2005



ALTURA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

C.A.EJEA BERGES FRANCÉS LUCÍA 20/04/2006
C.A.EJEA BAGÜÉS SÁNCHEZ NATALIA 27/12/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 PALLARÉS ROYO ADRIANA 25/12/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ ALICIA 09/08/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ EVA LUNA 26/02/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ESCUDERO SERRANO JULIA 02/08/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ROYO ABDALLAH LAURA 08/08/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 BLASCO LOPEZ LUCIA 05/05/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 GARCÍA TENA LUCÍA 13/06/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MENESES ANGULO MARÍA 18/08/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 ARTACHO FERRER SARA 29/10/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 VISIEDO GAYAN MARIA 26/02/2005
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ ALBA 10/01/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 RINCÓN DOMÍNGUEZ DE VIDAURRRETAALEJANDRA 02/02/2006
C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ DANIELA 05/04/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ CARLA 05/04/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO CABRERO LABUENA CARLA 17/05/2005
C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA MILLARUELO ALEJANDRA 12/05/2006
ALAS JIMENEZ SERAL ELSA 21/07/2006
ALAS ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LUZ MARIA 10/10/2005



PÉRTIGA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71LATORRE OSTA IRENE 08/06/2006
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71TIERRA DOMINGUEZ LARA 01/08/2006
HINACO MONZÓNORTIZ SALINAS VALERIA 08/06/2005



INFANTIL MASCULINO

500 ML

SERIE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

HINACO MONZÓN MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN 20/07/2008
ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL BROSED FERRERO ANTON 28/08/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VIADER BRUNO 31/07/2008
ALAS ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO 16/02/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GARCIA TEJEDOR ENZO 22/08/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 MATEO TABOADA GUILLERMO 13/09/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO MURILLO VECCINO HECTOR 11/07/2008
C.A UTEBO BARBERA GRACIA HÉCTOR 21/09/2007
ATLETISMO TARAZONA IZQUIERDO CERCEDA HUGO 22/08/2008
ALAS CABELLO PARDO IVAN 28/11/2008
AD PIRINEOS ARIZTI FORCEN JAIME 26/08/2007
C.A UTEBO MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS JESÚS 21/08/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 CALZADA LARA JONÁS 04/06/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE 23/12/2008
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SEGURA SANTOLARIA JORGE 13/12/2007
C.A UTEBO GARCÍA HERVAS JORGE 04/10/2007
C.A UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE 26/11/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 BELTRÁN MORTE LORIÉN 18/08/2007
SAN JOSE MARTINEZ MARIN MARCOS 14/10/2007
AD PIRINEOS ROMERO GALVE MARIO 07/12/2007
SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA GARCÍA CONTRERAS MARTÍN 23/06/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GARCÍA DE JALON DEL AGUA MIGUEL 13/07/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL 17/06/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO MARTIN FERREIRA MIGUEL 29/09/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO SANCHO MURILLO NICOLAS 28/09/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO NERIN GARCES PABLO 27/11/2008
C.A UTEBO RUIZ GARCÍA PABLO 31/03/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO JUNIOR 03/11/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 MARTÍ CALLEJA RAJ 23/11/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALVAREZ NAVAS RAÚL 30/10/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 CORDOVA MUÑOZ SEBASTIÁN 13/04/2007

APELLIDOS

1

2

3



60 M

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ANDRÉS GARCÍA ALBERTO 12/07/2007
2 HINACO MONZÓN ZAKHARUK LUKYAN ALEXANDER 14/01/2007
3 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES BROTO SEGURA ALVARO 30/08/2008
4 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA DEL BARRIO ARTAL ALVARO 03/06/2008
5 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRÉS 02/03/2008
6 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL BROSED FERRERO ANTON 28/08/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA LOPEZ MOLINER DANIEL 31/12/2008
2 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SAZ PUYUELO DARIO 18/10/2007
3 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES PAULARENA TORREQUEBRADADAVID 15/06/2007
4 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES GAITEIRO SAZ DIEGO 27/03/2007
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GARCIA TEJEDOR ENZO 22/08/2007
6 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LEGAZ GRACIA GABRIEL 30/08/2007

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS RAMIREZ IGLESIAS GABRIEL 25/11/2007
2 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 MATEO TABOADA GUILLERMO 13/09/2008
3 C.A UTEBO BARBERA GRACIA HÉCTOR 21/09/2007
4 B.A. MARIANISTAS ROMERO GAZZOLO HERNAN 21/05/2007
5 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Garcia Perez Hugo 18/12/2008
6 ALAS EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO 10/07/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS CARTOAFA BERNE HUGO 29/10/2008
2 C.A UTEBO FERNÁNDEZ TRAÑA HUGO 15/09/2008
3 SAN JOSE HERNANDO CRESPO IÑIGO 10/01/2007
4 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LOPEZ CASTILLO IVAN 22/02/2007
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 CÁCERES AMORES IZAN 29/03/2008
6 C.A.EJEA LARRODÉ MARCELLÁNJAVIER 27/02/2007

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES ARRIOLABENGOAROMEO JAVIER 02/10/2007
2 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTAJAVIER 09/02/2007
3 C.A.EJEA GARCÍA CASAJÚS JESÚS 26/07/2008
4 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES CRUZ CALVO JESUS GONZALO25/12/2007
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 CALZADA LARA JONÁS 04/06/2008
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS AMO MUÑIZ JORGE 14/02/2007
2 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA IRITIA MARIN JORGE 08/01/2007
3 ALAS PABLO CABELLO LUCAS 18/08/2008
4 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA PINILLA PEREZ MARCOS 22/08/2008
5 ALAS MARTINEZ DE AZAGRAGOMEZ MARIO 02/03/2007
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA GARCÍA CONTRERASMARTÍN 23/06/2008
2 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 SERRANO SAMINITIERMIGUEL 26/06/2008
3 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ MIGUEL 18/02/2008
4 ALAS ERNESTI IBARZ NICOLÁS 21/07/2008
5 SAN JOSE BALLESTEROS MEDINA OSCAR 07/09/2008
6

APELLIDOS

7

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

6

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS PRIETO TOMÉ PABLO 30/03/2008
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SALA LOZANO PAU 25/01/2007
3 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES LIEDANA MARTIN PEDRO 20/05/2007
4 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LUCAS DE PRADO PELAYO 23/05/2008
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 MARTÍ CALLEJA RAJ 23/11/2008
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALVAREZ NAVAS RAÚL 30/10/2008
2 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA FERNÁNDEZ CUARTERO SAÚL 20/10/2008
3 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZJIMENEZ UNAI 04/04/2007
4 ALAS GARCIA MOZAS MARIO 01/07/2008
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE 23/12/2008
6

APELLIDOS

8

APELLIDOS

9



60 MV

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SALA LOZANO PAU 25/01/2007
3 HINACO MONZÓN MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN 20/07/2008
4 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA ORTEGA NAVARRO ANDRÉS 02/03/2008
5 B.A. MARIANISTAS MAYORAL PARZIALE CARLOS 12/09/2008
6 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL 22/12/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1
2 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARÍO 11/10/2008
3 ALAS DUCE ROMERO DIEGO 03/12/2008
4 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 VALENCIA NEVADO GONZALO 22/04/2008
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LOPEZ CASTILLO IVAN 22/02/2007
6 C.A UTEBO SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE 26/11/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1
2 AATUROLENSE GARCÍA ESCUDER JOSÉ 19/01/2007
3 ALAS GUAJARDO NOGUERO MATEO 05/12/2008
4 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA CARIÑENA RUIZ MIGUEL 18/02/2008
5 HINACO MONZÓN TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR 09/02/2008
6 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GUARDIA DE LA ROSA PEDRO JUNIOR 03/11/2008

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



LONGITUD

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC 1 2 3 4

C.A.EJEA LARRODÉ MARCELLÁN JAVIER 27/02/2007
C.A.EJEA GARCÍA CASAJÚS JESÚS 26/07/2008
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES BROTO SEGURA ALVARO 30/08/2008
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES CRUZ CALVO JESUS GONZALO 25/12/2007
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES LIEDANA MARTIN PEDRO 20/05/2007
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ JIMENEZ UNAI 04/04/2007
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Garcia Perez Hugo 18/12/2008
SAN JOSE HERNANDO CRESPO IÑIGO 10/01/2007
SAN JOSE MARTINEZ MARIN MARCOS 14/10/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 CÁCERES AMORES IZAN 29/03/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LEGAZ GRACIA GABRIEL 30/08/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LUCAS DE PRADO PELAYO 23/05/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA JAVIER 09/02/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL 17/06/2008
SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA LOPEZ MOLINER DANIEL 31/12/2008
HINACO MONZÓN ZAKHARUK LUKYAN ALEXANDER 14/01/2007
HINACO MONZÓN TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR 09/02/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO SANCHO MURILLO NICOLAS 28/09/2008
ALAS DUCE ROMERO DIEGO 04/12/2008
ALAS PABLO CABELLO LUCAS 19/08/2008
ALAS EZQUERRA RUFAT HUGO 09/07/2008
ALAS CARTOAFA BERNE HUGO 30/10/2008
ALAS AMO MUÑIZ JORGE 14/02/2007
ALAS RAMIREZ IGLESIAS GABRIEL 25/11/2007
ALAS CABELLO PARDO IVAN 29/11/2008
ALAS ERNESTI IBARZ NICOLÁS 22/07/2008
AD PIRINEOS ROMERO GALVE MARIO 07/12/2007
AATUROLENSE GARCÍA ESCUDER JOSÉ 19/01/2007
C.A UTEBO GARCÍA HERVAS JORGE 04/10/2007
C.A UTEBO MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS JESÚS 21/08/2007
C.A UTEBO FERNÁNDEZ TRAÑA HUGO 15/09/2008
C.A UTEBO RUIZ GARCÍA PABLO 31/03/2008



ALTURA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES PAULARENA TORREQUEBRADA DAVID 15/06/2007
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES GAITEIRO SAZ DIEGO 27/03/2007
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES ARRIOLABENGOA ROMEO JAVIER 02/10/2007
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SALA LOZANO PAU 25/01/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 OLIVAN BURILLO DARÍO 11/10/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 VALENCIA NEVADO GONZALO 22/04/2008
SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA FERNÁNDEZ CUARTERO SAÚL 20/10/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO NERIN GARCES PABLO 27/11/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO MURILLO VECCINO HECTOR 11/07/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO MARTIN FERREIRA MIGUEL 29/09/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO COSCOJUELA VIADER BRUNO 31/07/2008
B.A. MARIANISTAS MAYORAL PARZIALE CARLOS 12/09/2008
ALAS GUAJARDO NOGUERO MATEO 06/12/2008
ALAS ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO 16/02/2008
ALAS GARCIA MOZAS MARIO 01/07/2008
AD PIRINEOS ARIZTI FORCEN JAIME 26/08/2007
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA IRITIA MARIN JORGE 08/01/2007
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SAZ PUYUELO DARIO 18/10/2007
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA DEL BARRIO ARTAL ALVARO 03/06/2008
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA PINILLA PEREZ MARCOS 22/08/2008
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SEGURA SANTOLARIA JORGE 13/12/2007



PÉRTIGA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GARCÍA MORATA JUAN 01/10/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GARCIA DE JALON DEL AGUA MIGUEL 13/07/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL 22/12/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LOZANO MARTÍNEZ IGNACIO MATEO 08/06/2007
ALAS MARTINEZ DE AZAGRA GOMEZ MARIO 02/03/2007
ALAS PRIETO TOMÉ PABLO 29/03/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 BELTRÁN MORTE LORIÉN 18/08/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 LOZANO MARTÍNEZ IGNACIO MATEO 08/06/2007



INFANTIL FEMENINO

500 ML

SERIE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

COMARCA CAMPO DE BELCHITE MARTINEZ JULIAN ALBA
Atletismo J. Zurita LABRAOUI MEGHRICHE SYRINE 22/02/2008
SANSUEÑA BARTIBAS FERRERAS MARIA 02/12/2008
C.A UTEBO RASO CAJAL LUCÍA 13/04/2008
C.A UTEBO BERBEGAL MARTIN PAULA 01/08/2008
C.A UTEBO MANTILLA ZALDIVAR JULIA 24/05/2007
C.A UTEBO BENITO BIELA NATALIA 12/12/2007
ATLETISMO PEDROLA SANZ MOLINA LUCIA 01/01/2008
SAN JOSE MURILLO BELTRAN MARIA 19/07/2008
ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL AZNAR ROYO MARÍA 26/09/2007
ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL GUERRERO PORTILLO LUCIA 06/02/2007
ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL URIEL GUINDA CANDELA 28/11/2008
ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 IÑARREA BUSTOS AINHOA 01/01/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH 22/04/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GIL GONZÁLEZ INÉS 19/02/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 NUÑO PARACUELLOS LAURA 27/03/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ROYO SAMPER VICTORIA 23/08/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 SANZ CALAVIA INÉS 15/08/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO DANIELA 14/12/2007
HINACO MONZÓN TRIGO QUELLA MARTA 14/09/2007
HINACO MONZÓN PEINADO BARRANCO SANDRA 10/12/2007
C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA MILLARUELO JULIA 15/01/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO TABOADA ARENALES JULIA 13/06/2007
C.A.BARBASTRO ABADIAS FRANCO INES 14/01/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO MUIZZI HERVAS AINHOA 10/12/2007
B.A. MARIANISTAS MORLAS VALENCIA ESTEFANIA 16/06/2008
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA ABADIA AGUDO ALBA 07/05/2007
C.A.EJEA ZÁRATE PÉREZ MARA 09/02/2007
C.A.EJEA OSANZ GIMÉNEZ CARLA 13/12/2008
SANSUEÑA SANTIN SEGARRA CARMEN 02/07/2008

APELLIDOS

1

2

3



60 M

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALCAINE GRACIA ADRIANA 21/05/2007
2 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 IÑARREA BUSTOS AINHOA 01/01/2007
3 COMARCA CAMPO DE BELCHITE MARTINEZ JULIAN ALBA
4 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ FRANCES MARTI ALBA 25/06/2008
5 HINACO MONZÓN SORINAS EZQUERRA ALICIA 18/12/2008
6 ALAS LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA 19/06/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 HINACO MONZÓN GUARNE MAYORAL BERTA 09/03/2007
2 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL URIEL GUINDA CANDELA 28/11/2008
3 C.A.EJEA OSANZ GIMÉNEZ CARLA 13/12/2008
4 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES MACIPE MARTIN CARLA 12/04/2008
5 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA 18/06/2007
6 C.A.EJEA SAGUER NAVARRO CARLOTA 04/06/2007

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GARCIA-FIGUERASNAVASA CARLOTA 02/04/2008
2 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES TENAS RODRIGO CINTIA 26/06/2008
3 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Peiro Garza Claudia 18/03/2008
4 ALAS TENA MONTÓN CLAUDIA 09/03/2008
5 SANSUEÑA TOLOSANA GALLIGO CRISTINA 10/04/2007
6 AD PIRINEOS FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA 03/02/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES IZQUIERDO TEJEL EVA 17/07/2008
2 C.A.EJEA GARCÍA CASAJÚS GABRIELA 06/03/2007
3 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 VERGARA ROMERO INÉS 18/05/2008
4 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ORTÍN NOVELLÓN IRENE 14/09/2007
5 ALAS GARCES DE VAL IRENE 01/08/2008
6 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SERON  DE LA TORRE IRUNE 09/01/2007

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 AATUROLENSE GARCÍA ESCUDER ISABEL 19/01/2007
2 SANSUEÑA SIGUIER MONTERO IVETH 14/08/2008
3 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Gracia Lou Ixeya marina 14/10/2008
4 HINACO MONZÓN MAZCARAY ASENSIO JARA 12/06/2007
5 C.A.EJEA AZÓN BERGES JULIA 23/05/2008
6 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 PUÉRTOLAS BUENO JULIA 20/11/2007

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA 05/08/2008
2 HINACO MONZÓN PLAYAN GIRON LARA 20/01/2008
3 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL FLORIA CANALIS LAURA 22/10/2008
4 ALAS PICIORUS UNGURUNEANU LAURA 22/05/2008
5 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SANCHO MARTINEZ LUCIA 03/04/2007
6 C.A.EJEA VIÑAU CASTRO LUCÍA 29/04/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 C.A UTEBO RASO CAJAL LUCÍA 13/04/2008
2 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Varona Carmona Luna 22/02/2007
3 HINACO MONZÓN LAFUENTE GALLEGO LUZIA 13/04/2007
4 C.A.EJEA ZÁRATE PÉREZ MARA 09/02/2007
5 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Calavia Marin Maria 22/06/2008
6 SANSUEÑA BARTIBAS FERRERAS MARIA 02/12/2008

APELLIDOS

7

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

6

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRRE LOZANO MARIA 02/05/2008
2 SAN JOSE GAVIN MARTIN MARIA 11/06/2007
3 SAN JOSE MURILLO BELTRAN MARIA 19/07/2008
4 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ABAD SEGURA MARIA 24/05/2007
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 PLACER MARTINEZ MARIA 17/07/2008
6 AD PIRINEOS SISAMON NOGUES MARIA 01/02/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA PELEGRIN ARTUS MARIA 15/06/2007
2 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL AZNAR ROYO MARÍA 26/09/2007
3 SANSUEÑA YAGÜE RAMON MARIANA 10/12/2008
4 SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ MARIOLA 26/10/2007
5 SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA SIERRA ACEBO MARTA 27/12/2007
6 SAN JOSE DIEZ VILADES MARTINA 27/04/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 AD PIRINEOS MONTESA LIZAGA MARTINA 18/08/2008
2 ATLETISMO TARAZONA PERALES JIMENEZ NEREA 12/08/2007
3 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Garcia Perez Nerea 18/12/2008
4 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA IBAÑEZ AZOUGAGH NOA 27/04/2007
5 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Catalán Lozano Paula 17/01/2008
6 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 CAJAL LAGUARTA PAULA 01/08/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 HINACO MONZÓN BALLARIN GUAL PAULA 20/06/2008
2 ALAS PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA 26/04/2008
3 C.A.BARBASTRO SUBIRA GALIANA SELENE 29/05/2007
4 AD PIRINEOS LAHIGUERA CORRAL SOFIA 04/04/2008
5 HINACO MONZÓN FORTON BERMON TANIA 29/06/2008
6 COMARCA CAMPO DE BELCHITE GRACIA GARCIA TERESA 01/05/2007

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALAS ANDRES VAZQUEZ VEGA 05/12/2008
2 ALAS PERNIA GARCÍA VERA 07/12/2008
3 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ROYO SAMPER VICTORIA 23/08/2008
4 HINACO MONZÓN AGUILERA FORTON VIOLETA 14/08/2008
5 ALAS SCHNEIDER VICENTE VIOLETA 13/04/2007
6 ALAS BARBERO TORREQUEBRADA YASMIN 25/08/2008

APELLIDOS

10

APELLIDOS

11

APELLIDOS

12

APELLIDOS

8

APELLIDOS

9



60 MV

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ATLETISMO TARAZONA HERNANDO SAIZ ADRIANA 08/07/2008
2 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA 05/04/2008
3 C.A.BARBASTRO MUIZZI HERVAS AINHOA 10/12/2007
4 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SERON PASTOR ALBA 01/05/2007
5 ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA ABADIA AGUDO ALBA 07/05/2007
6 ALAS LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA 18/06/2008

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 PLACER MARTINEZ ANGELA 17/07/2008
2 C.A.EJEA SAGUER NAVARRO CARLOTA 04/06/2007
3 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 MARTINEZ MORENO ELBA 14/01/2008
4 ALAS SAMPEDRO ARENERE EMMA 10/03/2008
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 SANZ CALAVIA INÉS 15/08/2007
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 NUÑO PARACUELLOS LAURA 27/03/2007
2 ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Calavia Marin Maria 22/06/2008
3 ALAS CASTILLO GARCIA MARIA 15/02/2007
4 C.A UTEBO BERBEGAL MARTIN PAULA 01/08/2008
5 ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 CAJAL LAGUARTA PAULA 01/08/2008
6

SERIE CALLE EQUIPO NOMBRE FEC. NAC TIEMPO

1 HINACO MONZÓN MAZCARAY ASENSIO JARA 12/06/2007
2 ALAS MORTE GIRAL PAULA 07/02/2008
3 ALAS CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA 22/07/2008
4 C.A.BARBASTRO GONZALEZ MONTANER SILVIA 01/12/2007
5 ALAS BARBERO TORREQUEBRADA YASMIN 26/08/2008
6

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



LONGITUD

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC 1 2 3 4

ATLETISMO TARAZONA HERNANDO SAIZ ADRIANA 08/07/2008
C.A.EJEA AZÓN BERGES JULIA 23/05/2008
C.A.EJEA GARCÍA CASAJÚS GABRIELA 06/03/2007
C.A.EJEA VIÑAU CASTRO LUCÍA 29/04/2008
COMARCA CAMPO DE BELCHITE GRACIA GARCIA TERESA 01/05/2007
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Varona Carmona Luna 22/02/2007
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Catalán Lozano Paula 17/01/2008
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Peiro Garza Claudia 18/03/2008
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Gracia Lou Ixeya marina 14/10/2008
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Garcia Perez Nerea 18/12/2008
SANSUEÑA SIGUIER MONTERO IVETH 14/08/2008
SANSUEÑA GARCIA PELAEZ MARIOLA 26/10/2007
SANSUEÑA TOLOSANA GALLIGO CRISTINA 10/04/2007
SANSUEÑA SANTIN SEGARRA CARMEN 02/07/2008
SANSUEÑA YAGÜE RAMON MARIANA 10/12/2008
SANSUEÑA ALTOLAGUIRRE LOZANO MARIA 02/05/2008
ATLETISMO PEDROLA SANZ MOLINA LUCIA 01/01/2008
ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL FLORIA CANALIS LAURA 22/10/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ABAD SEGURA MARIA 24/05/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GIL GONZÁLEZ INÉS 19/02/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 PLACER MARTINEZ ANGELA 17/07/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 PLACER MARTINEZ MARIA 17/07/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA 05/04/2008
SCORPIO-71- VALDESPARTERA SIERRA ACEBO MARTA 27/12/2007
HINACO MONZÓN TRIGO QUELLA MARTA 14/09/2007
HINACO MONZÓN GUARNE MAYORAL BERTA 09/03/2007
HINACO MONZÓN PEINADO BARRANCO SANDRA 10/12/2007
HINACO MONZÓN MAZCARAY ASENSIO JARA 12/06/2007
HINACO MONZÓN LAFUENTE GALLEGO LUZIA 13/04/2007
HINACO MONZÓN SORINAS EZQUERRA ALICIA 18/12/2008
HINACO MONZÓN AGUILERA FORTON VIOLETA 14/08/2008
HINACO MONZÓN BALLARIN GUAL PAULA 20/06/2008
HINACO MONZÓN FORTON BERMON TANIA 29/06/2008
HINACO MONZÓN PLAYAN GIRON LARA 20/01/2008
C.A.BARBASTRO TABOADA ARENALES JULIA 13/06/2007
C.A.BARBASTRO ABADIAS FRANCO INES 14/01/2008



B.A. MARIANISTAS MORLAS VALENCIA ESTEFANIA 16/06/2008
ALAS GARCES DE VAL IRENE 02/08/2008
ALAS TENA MONTÓN CLAUDIA 10/03/2008
ALAS PERNIA GARCÍA VERA 08/12/2008
ALAS PÉREZ LUZÓN PÍA 27/04/2008
ALAS ANDRES VAZQUEZ VEGA 06/12/2008
ALAS SCHNEIDER VICENTE VIOLETA 13/04/2007
ALAS PICIORUS UNGURUNEANU LAURA 23/05/2008
AD PIRINEOS FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA 03/02/2008
AD PIRINEOS LAHIGUERA CORRAL SOFIA 04/04/2008
AD PIRINEOS MONTESA LIZAGA MARTINA 18/08/2008
AD PIRINEOS SISAMON NOGUES MARIA 01/02/2008
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA IBAÑEZ AZOUGAGH NOA 27/04/2007
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SERON PASTOR ALBA 01/05/2007
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA 18/06/2007
AATUROLENSE GARCÍA ESCUDER ISABEL 19/01/2007
C.A UTEBO MANTILLA ZALDIVAR JULIA 24/05/2007
C.A UTEBO BENITO BIELA NATALIA 12/12/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH 22/04/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 MARTINEZ MORENO ELBA 14/01/2008



ALTURA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES MACIPE MARTIN CARLA 12/04/2008
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES IZQUIERDO TEJEL EVA 17/07/2008
RECARTE HISPANIDAD ROSALES TENAS RODRIGO CINTIA 26/06/2008
Atletismo J. Zurita ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ PAULA 02/02/2007
ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ FRANCES MARTI ALBA 25/06/2008
ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL GUERRERO PORTILLO LUCIA 06/02/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 GARCIA-FIGUERAS NAVASA CARLOTA 02/04/2008
ALAS GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA 06/08/2008
ALAS SAMPEDRO ARENERE EMMA 09/03/2008
ALAS CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA 22/07/2008
ALAS CASTILLO GARCIA MARIA 15/02/2007
ALAS MORTE GIRAL PAULA 07/02/2008
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SERON  DE LA TORRE IRUNE 09/01/2007
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA SANCHO MARTINEZ LUCIA 03/04/2007
ELITE SPORT ZARAGOZA PELEGRIN ARTUS MARIA 15/06/2007



PÉRTIGA

EQUIPO APELLIDOS NOMBRE FEC. NAC

C.A.BARBASTRO GONZALEZ MONTANER SILVIA 01/12/2007
C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA MILLARUELO JULIA 15/01/2008
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ALCAINE GRACIA ADRIANA 21/05/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 ORTÍN NOVELLÓN IRENE 14/09/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 PUÉRTOLAS BUENO JULIA 20/11/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 SANCHEZ-RUBIO TELLO DANIELA 14/12/2007
ALCAMPO-SCORPIO71 VERGARA ROMERO INÉS 18/05/2008


